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Warme dranken

koffie

thee

cappuccino

koffie verkeerd

latte macchiato
espresso

dubbele espresso
warme chocolademelk
slagroom

Bier van de tap
krombacher 0,2
krombacher 0,5

Bieren op de fles
maredsous

la chouffe

liefmans fruitesse
krombacher radler
krombacher alcoholvrij
krombacher weizen 0,5
wisselend seizoensbier

Wijnen

zoete witte wijn
droge witte wijn
rode wijn

rose wijn

karaf wijn

fles wijn

€2,75
€2,75
€3,10
€3,10
£€3,60
€2,75
€ 4,00
€3,30
£0,50

€3,25
€6,50

€5,00
€5,00
€4,50
€4,50
€4,50
€6,50
€4,50

€4,75
€4,75
€4,75
€4,75
€7,50
€21,00

jus d'orange

appelsap
dubbel friss

Frisdranken
chocomel

fristi

rivella

fuzetea green tea
cola zero

bitter lemon
ginger ale
fuzetea sparkling
tonic

spa rood

spa blauw

fanta

cassis

sprite

cola

€3,25
€3,25
€3,25

£3,00
€3,00
£3,00
€3,00
£3,00
€3,00
€3,00
£3,00
€3,00
£3,00
€3,00
€3,00
£3,00
€3,00
£3,00
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